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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 24th round, Match #166

Friday, 29.04.2016, 15:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

75 Denchuk Artur
13 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
44 Sydorenko Vladyslav
3 Datsenko Semen
9 Shevchenko Nazarii
6 Mykhailovskyi Illia
17 Holovatenko Andrii
11 Chehurko Yehor
7 Koshman Ihor
15 Tkachenko Denys
14 Korniev Illia

Substitutes
29 Stepanenko Bohdan
8 Yemelianov Vladyslav
2 Kopyna Yurii
10 Taranenko Myroslav
20 Kliuchka Danylo
18 Shestipalov Illia
32 Yelov Artem

1 Huridov Maksym
33 Borzenko Serhii
4 Emerson
13 Nenko Pavlo
23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
5 Bashlai Dmytro
7 Kasianenko Mykola
99 Bondarenko Denys
77 Halenkov Denys
10 Hlynianyi Illia
9 Stepaniuk Ruslan

Substitutes
12 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
15 Moroz Denys
11 Sirosh Vadym
34 Dorosh Vladyslav
21 Yedynak Nazar
19 Solomkin Vasyl

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 24th round, Match #166
Friday, 29.04.2016, 15:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
9' 9 Stepaniuk Ruslan

15 Tkachenko Denys 36'

39' 77 Halenkov Denys
19 Solomkin Vasyl

3 Datsenko Semen
2 Kopyna Yurii 46'

15 Tkachenko Denys
8 Yemelianov Vladyslav 46'

6 Mykhailovskyi Illia 53'

53' 5 Bashlai Dmytro

55' 19 Solomkin Vasyl

64' 7 Kasianenko Mykola

2 Kopyna Yurii 66'

71' 99 Bondarenko Denys
11 Sirosh Vadym

75' 5 Bashlai Dmytro
21 Yedynak Nazar

44 Sydorenko Vladyslav 76'

11 Chehurko Yehor
32 Yelov Artem 82'

87' 7 Kasianenko Mykola

7 Koshman Ihor 89'

9 Shevchenko Nazarii 90'

90' 11 Sirosh Vadym

90+3' 1 Huridov Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


